P

RRD, PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DISTRICT

A4

Solid Waste Committee Meeting
Agenda

October 24, 2025, 10:00 a.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

4.1 Solid Waste Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of July 31, 2025
BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

DELEGATIONS

CORRESPONDENCE

7.1 Letter from District of Mackenzie Re: Solid Waste Disposal
REPORTS

8.1 SW Public and Technical Stakeholder Committee Recommendation from October 3,
2025, ENV-SWC-197

8.2 Clean Farms Signage at Unattended Transfer Stations, ENV-SWC-193
8.3 North Peace Regional Landfill Mattress Shredding Pilot, ENV-SWC-195
8.4 Solid Waste Funding Agreement with BC Hydro, ENV-SW(C-198

8.5 Chetwynd Landfill Scale Replacement - Update, ENV-SWC-200

NEW BUSINESS

CONSENT CALENDAR

10.1 Solid Waste Public and Technical Stakeholder Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of

October 3, 2025
10.2 Compaction Trailer Implementation Update, ENV-SWC-194

10.3 Taylor Closed Landfill Remediation Update, ENV-SWC-199

Pages

46
48
58

62

75

78

85



11.

10.4 Major Appliances Recycling Roundtable - Update, ENV-SWC-201
10.5 Terms of Reference

ADJOURNMENT

Page 2 of 2

88

90



	Agenda

