

Solid Waste Committee Meeting Agenda

October 24, 2025, 10:00 a.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages		
1.	CALL TO ORDER				
2.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA				
3.	GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS				
4.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES				
	4.1	Solid Waste Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of July 31, 2025	3		
5.	BUSIN	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES			
6.	DELEG	DELEGATIONS			
7.	CORRESPONDENCE				
	7.1	Letter from District of Mackenzie Re: Solid Waste Disposal	7		
8.	REPO	RTS			
	8.1	SW Public and Technical Stakeholder Committee Recommendation from October 3, 2025, ENV-SWC-197	8		
	8.2	Clean Farms Signage at Unattended Transfer Stations, ENV-SWC-193	46		
	8.3	North Peace Regional Landfill Mattress Shredding Pilot, ENV-SWC-195	48		
	8.4	Solid Waste Funding Agreement with BC Hydro, ENV-SWC-198	58		
	8.5	Chetwynd Landfill Scale Replacement - Update, ENV-SWC-200	62		
9.	NEW BUSINESS				
10.	CONSENT CALENDAR				
	10.1	Solid Waste Public and Technical Stakeholder Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of October 3, 2025	75		
	10.2	Compaction Trailer Implementation Update, ENV-SWC-194	78		
	10.3	Taylor Closed Landfill Remediation Undate FNV-SWC-199	85		

10.4	Major Appliances Recycling Roundtable - Update, ENV-SWC-201	88
10.5	Terms of Reference	90

11. ADJOURNMENT